
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Office of the Asst. Commissioner, R/C ward 1st Floor, F.P. No. 44, T.P.S.-I,Chandavarkar Road, 
Borivali (W), Mumbai – 400 092 

NO.  ACRC/ 7954/ GEN/ AEM   DT.06.09.2022 

 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

Assistant Commissioner of R/Central ward invites sealed quotations from 
the vendor registered with MCGM for Providing Utility Vehical for East 
Section in R/Central ward. 

Blank quotation form along with terms and conditions can be purchased 
from H.C.(Exp.) R/Central ward from 06.09.2022 to 08.09.2022 at 11:00 a.m. 
to 3:00 p.m. at Office of the Assistant Commissioner, R/Central ward, 1st Floor, 
F.P. No. 44, T.P.S.-I, Chandavarkar Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai – 400092 on 
payment of a non-refundable fees of Rs. 600/- + GST.   

EMD for above services is Rs. 10100/- (Rupees Ten Thousand One 
Hundrade Only) which is to be paid in cash on or before 08.09.2022 till 3:00 
p.m. 

The Quotations will be accepted up to 3:00 p.m. on 08.09.2022 and the 
same shall be opened on 08.09.2022 at 4:00 p.m. 

The Assistant Commissioner, R/Central Ward reserves the right to change 
of cancel any or all quotations without giving any reason. 

 

            Sd/- 

          Assistant Commissioner, R/Central ward 

 

 

 

 


